
Proposals Due:  Monday, November 3, 2025 – 2:00 PM 

RFP 26-002 Tolleson Park Aquatics Center 

Plan Holder List 

 

 
Date Vendor Contact EMAIL 

 

Address Phone 

1 9/5/25 
Aquatic Consulting & 
Equipment Brad Bachman acepools@bellsouth.net 

905 Nightingale 
Walk, Suite B, 
Alpharetta, GA 
30022 404-271-6800 

2 9/5/25 Aqua Underground Kristina Solomon 
ksolomon@aquaunderground.com 
anewmeyer@aquaunderground.com 

1465 Field Park 
Circle, Bid #200, 
Marietta, GA 30066 

O: 770-424-4402 
C: 770-861-3749 

3 9/5/25 Southern Water Shapes 
Christopher 
Jones chris@southernwatershapes.com  404-316-4156 

4 9/5/25 Multiplex, LLC Michael Khalil michael@multiplexllc.com  678-462-8655 

5 9/5/25 Albion Bob Kovacs 
bkovacs@albiongc.com 

rfreitas@albiongc.com 

8601 Dunwoody 
Place Bldg. 300, 
Suite 330, Sandy 
Springs, GA 30350 

678-325-5900 
470-718-3662 

6 9/5/25 Reeves + Young Adam Scott ascott@reevesyoung.com 

45 Peachtree Ind 
Blvd., Sugar Hill, GA 
30518 

678-750-1389 
770-843-8104 

7 9/8/25 
PSI – Place Services 
Inc. Bryan Haynes Bryan.haynes@psi.works 

201 Gateway Drive, 
Canton, GA 30115 

M: 678-653-4264 
T: 678-880-4777 

8 9/8/25 Cooper & Company Jim Cooper jim@coopergc.com 

304 Tribble Gap Rd. 
Suite 100, 
Cumming, GA 30040 770-888-2650 

9 9/8/25 
Bliss Products & 
Services Andy Caguioa andy@blissproducts.com   

10 9/8/25 PMAC LLC Robert Bolak Bob.bolak@pmacllc.com  404-967-4844 
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11 9/8/25 Complete Services Larry Rhodes larry@completeservicesga.com 

3510 Ball Ground 
Hwy., Suite 1000, 
Canton, GA 30114 678-977-9236 

12 9/8/25 
Hogan Construction 
Group LLC Soizic Michaud smichaud@hoganconstructiongroup.com 

5075 Avalon Ridge 
Pkwy, Norcross, GA 
30071 

T: 770-242-8588 
M: 678-770-5283 

13 9/8/25 

Diversified 
Construction of 
Georgia Inc. Dustin Brown dustinb@dcofgeorgia.com  678-382-1381 

14 9/8/25 Sunbelt Pools Steve Morgan Steve.morgan@sunbeltatl.com 
3596 Oakcliff Road, 
Atlanta, GA 30340 

P: 770-455-7770 
C: 404-934-5696 

15 9/8/25 
Aqua Management 
Partners Jeremiah Farmer jfarmer@aquamanagementpartners.com 

1880 Langston St, 
Rock Hill, SC 29730 678-689-8597 

16 9/8/25 Waterworks Tricia Newton tricia@waterworksatl.com 

233 Arnold Mill Rd, 
Suite 300, 
Woodstock, GA 
30188 404-314-6056 

17 9/8/25 
Dodge Construction 
Network (plan room) 

Spencer 
Mantalaba 
 

dodge.docs@construction.com 
Spencer Mantalaba 
<Spencer.Mantalaba@construction.com>  

P 844-326-3826 ext 
7282   
 

18 9/8/25 
Barnsley Construction 
Group Nick Tucker ntucker@barnsleygroup.com 

1849 The Exchange 
SE 
Suite 220 
Atlanta, GA 30339 

 
Mobile: 678-621-4624 
Office: 678-379-9248 

19 9/9/25 JCI Contractors Tiffany Paulson tpaulson@jcicontractors.com 

2535 GA Hwy 37 
W, Moultrie, GA 
31768 
 

O - 229.985.4444    C 
- 229.921.0535 
 

20 9/9/25 Strack Inc. 
Shawn 
Springston ShawnS@strackinc.com  

C: (678) 414-4712 
O: (770) 969-1591 

21 9/9/25 Caliber 1 Construction Shawn Groebner sgroebner@caliber1construction.com 

1 Community Square Blvd, 
Suite 200  
Villa Rica, GA 30180 

 

 
Phone: 470-226-1767   
Mobile: 678-231-8321 

22 9/9/25 
Cork Howard 
Construction Graham Nelson g.nelson@corkhoward.com 

2121 New Market 
Pkwy, Suite 118. 
Marietta, GA 30067 770-690-0800 x 170 

mailto:larry@completeservicesga.com
mailto:smichaud@hoganconstructiongroup.com
mailto:dustinb@dcofgeorgia.com
mailto:Steve.morgan@sunbeltatl.com
mailto:jfarmer@aquamanagementpartners.com
mailto:tricia@waterworksatl.com
mailto:dodge.docs@construction.com
mailto:ShawnS@strackinc.com
mailto:sgroebner@caliber1construction.com
mailto:g.nelson@corkhoward.com


Proposals Due:  Monday, November 3, 2025 – 2:00 PM 

23 9/9/25 
Moeller Purcell 
Construction Company 

Shannon 
Halligan shannon@moellerpurcell.com 

10525 Old Alabama 
Rd Connector, Suite 
100, Alpharetta, GA 
30022 770-865-5410 

24 9/10/25 
Breedlove Land 
Planning Inc. Kalin Amable kamable@landplanning.net www.landplanning.net 770-483-1173 

25 9/10/25 MEJA Construction Sophie Edens sophieedens@mejaconstruction.com 

107 Guthrie Way, 
Peachtree City, GA 
30269 678-783-1910 

26 9/10/25 Project Builders Jason Lewis jlewis@projectbuilders.com 

2970 Clairmont Road 
NE, Suite 150, 
Atlanta, GA 30329 

 
M: 770-364-4896 
O: 404-982-1099 

27 9/11/25 Winter Construction 
Sarah 
McCracken 

smccracken@winter-construction.com 
mreid@winter-construction.com  

404-965-3350 
404-861-7099 

28 9/11/25 RAC Cherish Smith Cherish.smith@rac.com 
PO Box 2, Gulfport, 
MS 39502 

228-594-4066 
800-688-4003 

29  9/11/25 Mayan Pools Jeffrey Anderson 
Janderson100@gmail.com 
jeff@mayanpools.com 

685 Rosalia St, 
Atlanta, GA 30312 404-558-1717 

30 9/11/25 Light As Air Boats 
Dave Van 
Airsdale dave@lightasairboats.com  864-367-6161 

31 9/12/25 Cooper Tacia 
Rohit Reddy 
Chimmula rohit@coopertacia.com  

919-777-2826 
980-636-0780 

32 9/15/25 Eastern Builders Brian Hwang bhwang@eastern-builders.com 

5825 Medlock Bridge 
Pkwy, Suite 100, 
Johns Creek, GA  770-778-0240 

33 9/15/25 Carroll Daniel Jennifer Karmel jkarmel@carrolldaniel.com  770-536-3241 

34 9/15/25 Reeves Young Ed Jorczak ejorczak@reevesyoung.com 

*Previously requested 
9/5 but Adam Scott is 
out of the country 
until 9/24. 

770-271-1159 
404-787-6194 

35 9/15/25 JJ Contractors 
Shannon 

McConnell shannon@jjcontractors.com  423-265-3233 
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36 9/15/25 Triad Construction Tan Ta Tan@triad-atlanta.com 

5136 Southridge 
Pkwy, Suite 108, 
College Park, GA 
30349 770-909 

37 9/16/25 
Nova Technologies 
Group Sandy Jenkins sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com 

1401 Nobel St, 
Sainte-Julie, QC 
J3E1Z4 Canada 315-813-7887 

38 9/17/25 Scapes and Gardens Manuel Sanchez Jmsanchez964@gmail.com  770-864-0083 

39 9/17/25 J&M Pool Company Judd Wilson juddw@jmpools.com 
200 Will Banks Rd., 
Senoia, GA 30276 

P: 770-251-0053 
M: 678-953-4575 

40 9/19/25 
Myrtha Pools North 
America Casey Zettler Casey.zettler@myrthapool.com 

1800 2nd St. Suite 
758, Sarasota, FL 
34236 901-832-0355 

41 9/19/25 
Integrity Construction 
Management Richard Williams rwilliams@integrity-cm.com 

1690 Old US 41 Hwy 
NW, Marietta, GA 
30060 256-750-1108 

42 9/22/25 
Allied Solution 
Enterprise Jason Collier contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com 

300 Veterans Way, 
Carmel, IN 46032 877-328-4432 

43  9/22/25 Augusta Aquatics, Inc. Kenzie K. Shaw kshaw@augustaaquaticsinc.com 
18 Holly Circle, North 
Augusta, SC 29860 

Ofc: 803-819-3957 
Cell: 706-833-2294 

44 9/23/25 
Blackridge Research & 
Consulting 

Helan 
Emagulate helan@blackridgeresearch.com  917 993 7467 

45 9/23/25 Sunco Pools & Spa Doug Smith doug@suncopoolsandspas.com  864-270-7024 

46 9/23/25 The Beck Group 
Regan 
Radakovich ReganRadakovich@beckgroup.com 

3500 LENOX RD NE 
SUITE 250 
ATLANTA, GA 30326 
 

DIRECT 404 949 
2386   CELL 678 469 
7112 
 

47 9/23/25 The Waterworks Inc. Ryan Miller ryan@thewaterworksinc.com 
PO Box 438, Ashton, 
 MD 20861 

(301) 351-0976 
 

48 9/24/25 Aquafinity Sheila Lowery slowery@aquafinity.com 
952 Jupiter Park 
Lane, Jupiter, FL  301-481-5426 

mailto:Tan@triad-atlanta.com
mailto:sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com
mailto:Jmsanchez964@gmail.com
mailto:juddw@jmpools.com
mailto:Casey.zettler@myrthapool.com
mailto:rwilliams@integrity-cm.com
mailto:contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com
mailto:kshaw@augustaaquaticsinc.com
mailto:helan@blackridgeresearch.com
mailto:slowery@aquafinity.com


Proposals Due:  Monday, November 3, 2025 – 2:00 PM 

49 9/25/25 One Atlas Robert Story Robert.story@oneatlas.com 

3000 Northfield 
Place, Suite 1100, 
Roswell, GA 30076 

770-752-9205 – cell: 
770-313-5710 

50 9/29/25 Musco Sports Lighting Josiah Smith Josiah.smith@musco.com 
2107 Stewart Road, 
Muscatine, IA 52761 678-428-7700 

51 9/29/25 Spectrum 
Kevin 
Hollingsworth Kevin.hollingsworth@charter.com 

2939 Anderson 
Circle, Smyrna, GA 
30080 678-850-4703 

52 10/2/25 JLL Construction LLC Leonel Nunez Jllconstructionllc@gmail.com  

Maria Sanabria 
404-503-8316 or 678-
330-7708 
 

53 10/2/25 Vortex Tyler Hieber thieber@vortex-intl.com  
470-893-5738 
vortex-intl.com 

54 10/6/25 
RLD Pipeline 
Construction Inc. Crystle Walker 

Crystle.RLDpipeline@gmail.com 
rldpipeline@gmail.com 

PO Box 246, Holly 
Springs, GA 30142 404-456-8529 

55 10/7/25 P&C Construction Sharon Law slaw@pc-const.com  423-322-1378 

56 10/8/25 JNB Services LLC Bilal Ahmed Bilal.ahmed@jnbcontracting.com 
467 S Daleville Ave, 
Daleville, AL 36322 334-360-9821 

57 10/8/25 
Lagniappe 
Development Co. Inc. Kristina Layton k.layton@lagniappedev.com 

1190 W Shadburn 
Ave, Buford, GA 
30518 770-526-3085 

58 10/14/25 United Pools Brad Nassaur brad@unitedpools.com 
1480 Woodstock Rd, 
Roswell, GA 30075 

www.unitedpools.com 
678-384-4400 
Cell: 404-307-3968 

59 10/15/25 
Blount Construction 
Company Inc. Aaron Tamba Aaron.tamba@blountconstruction.com 

1730 Sands Place, 
Marietta, GA 30067 

Office: 770-541-7333 
Cell:    678-634-1874 

60 10/16/25 Gensler Jonathan Park 
Jonathan Park 
<Jonathan_Park@gensler.com> 

999 Peachtree Street 
NE, Suite 1400 
Atlanta, Georgia 
30309 

404.507.0928 Direct 
404.507.1000 Main 

61 10/16/25 Stafford Smith Inc. Dave Hazen 
Dave Hazen 
<dhazen@staffordsmith.com> 

2852 Johnson Ferry 
Rd., Suite 250, 
Marietta, GA 30062 
 

O: 678.495.4660, ext. 
2610 | C: 404-272-
5088 
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62 10/17/25 Aquatics MS 

Yohanna 

Makonnen 

 yohanna@aquaticms.com  

Office: (866) 233-
2486 
Cell: (704) 642- 9742 

63 10/21/25 Spectrum Fence Mat Kamran kamran@spectrumfence.com 
760 Old Roswell Rd, 
Roswell, GA 30076 678-667-6225 
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